Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:			   Qty:

26"
8"
37"
6-7/8"
Y
6-5/8"
3-5/16" 3-5/16"
11"
Beer Drainers
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
PLAN VIEW
Model Number X Y
BDA-18 18″ 11-3/8″
BDA-24 24″ 17-3/8″
BDA-30 30″ 23-3/8″
BDA-36 36″ 29-3/8″
Model BDA-18 shown
Model BDB-18 shown Model Number X Y
BDB-18 18″ 11-3/8″
BDB-24 24″ 17-3/8″
BDB-30 30″ 23-3/8″
BDB-36 36″ 29-3/8″
SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION
•	 A minimum clearance height below the bar top
of 38-1/2" and a minimum 7" bar top over-
hang is required when BDA models are used